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199803020000
69301

03/02/1998
10:58:33

ADAMS
DENNIS

Grantee CONDITIONAL
SALES
CONTRACT

HISER,
HOWARD

16 109 Lot#:13
Book:16
Pg:109

199806220002
31431

06/22/1998
02:39:23

BRIGHT
LARRY D

Grantor CONDITIONAL
SALES
CONTRACT

SWORDS,
MIKE

3 37 Lot#:7 Lot:&
Blk:53 Book:3
Pg:37 Desc:8

199803020000
69301

03/02/1998
10:58:33

HISER
HOWARD

Grantor CONDITIONAL
SALES
CONTRACT

ADAMS,
DENNIS

16 109 Lot#:13
Book:16
Pg:109

199812100004
92671

12/10/1998
12:56:44

HORTON
PEGGY
SULLIVAN

Grantor CONDITIONAL
SALES
CONTRACT

RUSSO,
THOMAS

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199806220002
31431

06/22/1998
02:39:23

SWORDS
MIKE

Grantee CONDITIONAL
SALES
CONTRACT

BRIGHT,
LARRY D

3 37 Lot#:7 Lot:&
Blk:53 Book:3
Pg:37 Desc:8


