Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1998; Doc Type= CONDITIONAL SALES CONTRACT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803020000 69301	03/02/1998 10:58:33	ADAMS DENNIS	Grantee	CONDITIONAL SALES CONTRACT	HISER, HOWARD			16	109		Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:109
199806220002 31431	06/22/1998 02:39:23	BRIGHT LARRY D	Grantor	CONDITIONAL SALES CONTRACT	SWORDS, MIKE			3	37		Lot#:7 Lot:& Blk:53 Book:3 Pg:37 Desc:8
199803020000 69301	03/02/1998 10:58:33	HISER HOWARD	Grantor	CONDITIONAL SALES CONTRACT	ADAMS, DENNIS			16	109		Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:109
199812100004 92671	12/10/1998 12:56:44	HORTON PEGGY SULLIVAN	Grantor	CONDITIONAL SALES CONTRACT	RUSSO, THOMAS						Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199806220002 31431	06/22/1998 02:39:23	SWORDS MIKE	Grantee	CONDITIONAL SALES CONTRACT	BRIGHT, LARRY D			3	37		Lot#:7 Lot:& Blk:53 Book:3 Pg:37 Desc:8